LOGO WALL

Mario Barbaglia

One of the iconic designs of the 1980s, Logo is a wall and floor
system with a simple and rigorous aesthetics, represented by two

slender aluminium stems and an adjustable diffuser to direct the light

as required.
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LED

LAMPING
Source
Total power

Tension

Color temperature

Luminous flux
Typ CRI

IP class
Dimensions
Materials
Notes

Net lamp weight

Codes
LOG LNN 31

PACKAGE
Package 01

NEMO

LED board

16W

120V

2700K

1380Im

85

20

10.2X14.2X11.4
Aluminum + ABS
orientable 340°, 3000K, 3500K and 4000K available on
request, black RAL 9005
2 Ibs

Structure

black

Dimension: 13.4 X 5.1 X15.4 inches / Gross weight: 3,1 Ibs
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