LOGO WALL

Mario Barbaglia

One of the iconic designs of the 1980s, Logo is a wall and floor system with a simple and rigorous aesthetics, represented by two slender aluminium stems and an adjustable diffuser to direct the light as required.



LED

LAMPING	
Source	LED board
Total power	16W
Tension	120V
Color temperature	2700K
Luminous flux	1380lm
Typ CRI	85
IP class	20
Dimensions	10.2 X 14.2 X 11.4
Materials	Aluminum + ABS
Notes	orientable 340°, 3000K, 3500K and 4000K available on request, black RAL 9005
Net lamp weight	2 lbs
Codes	Structure
LOG LNN 31	black
PACKAGE	
Package 01	Dimension: 13.4 X 5.1 X 15.4 inches / Gross weight: 3,1 lbs

1 44 4.3 min9.8 max14.2

2

102

LOGO WALL - 2/2